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Edgewood ISD

National Life Group
American Funds Service
Vanguard Fiduciary
Horace Mann Life

$808,569.60
Not Reporting
$134,832.02
$66,707.95

National Life Group
American Funds Service
Vanguard Fiduciary
Horace Mann Life

$10,944.00
$900.00
$5,328.00
$300.00

2 6

1 3

$2,063,757.27

Great American Insurance $1,500.00

Great American Insurance $985,757.17
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